Skoda Superb
Вин-номер
TMBJJ7NP9M7017750
Отчет создан: 2025-11-12 16:31
Действительно: 253 д.
Информация
Предоставляются основные данные проверяемого автомобиля и краткая информация о проведенных

Model SUP.COM SPO TD140/2,0A7F
Series SUP.COM
Type code 3V5R8D
Engine code DFHA 4-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 2.0 l/140 kW 4V TDI common rail base
engine is TD1/TR1/T5S/T6F
Power 140
Fuel type Diesel
Пробег
В истории пробега не
обнаружены
несоответствия
Кражи
Записей не найдено
ДТП / повреждения
Найдена информация
о повреждениях
автомобиля
Фотографии
Исторических
фотографий
автомобиля не
найдено.
Displacement 2.00
Drive type FWD
Steering side Left
Color Black Magic Pearlescent/Black Magic Pearlescent
Interior Black-ceiling in black
Transmission automatic
Transmission code URW
Оборудование
(Язык оригинала)
PGP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PAV1 Driving on the right
PEV0 Without charging cable
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
P0Y1 Standard climatic zones
P5K7 Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport protection
measures
P2WA Without additional tires
P3ZU 3-point seat belts, outer rear with ECE label
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P1N3 Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P7W0 Without extended safety system
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P8N6 Windshield wiper intermittent control with light/rain sensor
P8WH Front fog lamp and cornering lamp
P8Z5 Not hot country
PIA1 With bracket
PL07 Suspension range 07 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0YD Weight range 4 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
PQH1 Voice control
PUG1 Hill hold control
PG1C 7-speed automatic transmission
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P0F5 Fuel system for diesel engine
P3C7 3-point seat belt for center rear seat
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P3W6 Additional interior noise suppression
P1JP Rear shock absorption
P8FA Without second battery
P6FM Components with special surface appearance
P6M0 Without tie down straps/net/pocket
P9HA Without additional malfunction display
P8RM 8 speakers (passive)
P2JD Sports bumpers
P0P0 Rear exhaust tailpipe (standard)
PJ0V Battery 420 A (70 Ah)
P1Z0 Initial standard fuel filling